
Planes, Trains, and Automobiles RSVPs 

 

First Name: Last Name: Email Address: 

Fatema Aboutalep aboutaf@wsdot.wa.gov 

Leland Adams lelandadams_scl@outlook.com 

Lash Akinmulero lashusa@gmail.com 

Josephine Bayan josephine.bayan@rockpmservices.com 

Jackie Bayne baynej@wsdot.wa.gov 

Angela Berry-Roberson angela.roberson@wsp.com 

Yolanda Brooks brooksy@wsdot.wa.gov 

Quintin Chambers chambersquintin1963@gmail.com 

Dale Clark dale.clark@cbre.com 

Justin Clark justin.clark@wsp.com 

Kathy Dawson kdvdawson@hotmail.com 

Tricia Drake tricia@hvacdoublecheck.com 

Kade Eckert kade.eckert@gmail.com 

Andrea G grande.a@portseattle.org 

Dion Graham dgraham@kingcounty.gov 

Darci Henderson darci@alltrus.com 

Tracey Johnson johnstr@wsdot.wa.gov 

Rodney Jones rjones@kwamebuildinggroup.com 

Susan Kitzmiller susan@ps2group.net 

Ali Lee eco8cb@gmail.com 

Tricia Lewis tlewis@pacrimenv.com 

Jeff Lundstrom jeff.lundstrom@wsp.com 

Michael Martin mmartin@fronzafrancis.com 

Sharon Maxwell smaxbratton@gmail.com 

Hodan Mikhael hodanmikhael@yahoo.com 

Bijoy Nair bijoy.nair@i10assoc.com 

Lisa Phair phair.l@portseattle.org 

Venky Ramakrishnan venky@sigmacgi.com 

Laurie (She/her) Rasmussen rasmula@wsdot.wa.gov 

Eric Riggins carol.riggins1959@gmail.com 

Ruby Rodriguez precisostaffing@gmail.com 

Michael Twiggs michaelt@goefarming.com 

Debbie Wilson info@freshfamilyco.com 

Thomas Wilson tswn@cowi.com 
 


